GCI202009
YTHYTHYTHYTH----GCIGCIGCIGCI
User’sUser’sUser’sUser’s    InstructionInstructionInstructionInstruction    ManualManualManualManual
Read this manual carefully and thoroughly for the correct and
optimum use of NOP cyclone filter pump. Improper use of the
pump can cause personal injury and damage to property and may
void the warranty.
Important

cause explosion or fire.
7
    Model Numbering System
TOP - YTH ①①①① ②②②② - ③③③③ C G
①①①① Motor capacity 1500 ：：：： 1.5kW
②②②② Motor type
R1 ：：：： AC415V/50Hz 3 phase induction motor IE3, CE
R2 ：：：： AC230V/60Hz 3 phase induction motor UL, CC, CE
R3 ：：：： AC200V/50Hz/60Hz 3 phase induction motor IE3, CE
R4 ：：：： AC400V/50Hz 3 phase induction motor IE3, CE
R5 ：：：： AC380V/50Hz 3 phase induction motor GB2, CCC, CE
R6 ：：：： AC440V/60Hz 3 phase induction motor UL, CC, CE
R7 ：：：： AC220V/60Hz 3 phase induction motor IE3, CE
③③③③ Flow rate     ※※※※
50Hz I135 ：：：： Impeller pump （（（（5 stages/135L ））））
60Hz I132 ：：：： Impeller pump （（（（2 stages/135L ））））
Filtering method C ：：：： Cyclone type
Spec G ：：：： Global spec
*I135 cannot be operated at 60 Hz
 Pump Installation
●Place of Installation